2%

is anetwork

isreal

AR isyou

5

LN
LN
LN

LN

LAY

isus

is world wide

is not an institution
is against borders

is abrand of cultures

is amove to radical equity and
no discrimination based on
gender, ethnicity, religion, sexual
preference, nationality, ableism
or otherwise

is yours, as long as you continue
to strife for radical equity

is admiring the complexity
of equivalence

is always changing

menu

restaurant40
warmoesstraat 66,1012 JH, amsterdam



small dishes

oyster with mignonette 2pcs

oyster with apple and lime leaves granité 2pcs
potato-tomato croquetas 2pcs

brioche with sardines and bell pepper escabeche
celeriac, seaweed hollandaise, herb salad

savoy cabbage, mushroom duxelles, yacon root, basil
herring, baked beetroot, kombu, radish

mussels, lemongrass, fennel

langoustine, elderflower, crispy chicken skin, samphire
crispy potatoes with lemon-garlic mayonnaise

sourdough bread with butter

big dishes
chicory, ricotta cheese, walnuts, green peas, broad beans
chicken leg, white beans, cherry tomato, watercress, baked shallot sauce

ravioli filled with shrimp, bisque, chili oil

desserts
4 cheeses from kef
cardamom-yogurt ice cream, lime cake, rhubarb, tarragon

basil mousse, peach, meringue, ginger

please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements

€8

€8

€7

€8
€9,50
€10
€n
€n
€12,50
€6
€4,50

€17,50
€18,50
€19,50

€n
€9
€9



