- **№** is a network
- **4**0 is real
- 🔑 is you
- susi 🔑
- 40 is world wide
- 💫 is not an institution
- 40 is against borders
- 👀 is a brand of cultures
- is a move to radical equity and no discrimination based on gender, ethnicity, religion, sexual preference, nationality, ableism or otherwise
- 40 is yours, as long as you continue to strife for radical equity
- is admiring the complexity of equivalence
- 💫 is always changing



## small dishes

oyster with mignonette 2pcs	€8
oyster with apple and lime leaves granité 2pcs	€8
potato-tomato croquetas 2pcs	€7
brioche with sardines and bell pepper escabeche	€8
celeriac, seaweed hollandaise, herb salad	€9,50
savoy cabbage, mushroom duxelles, yacon root, basil	€10
herring, baked beetroot, kombu, radish	€11
mussels, lemongrass, fennel	€11
langoustine, elderflower, crispy chicken skin, samphire	€12,50
crispy potatoes with lemon-garlic mayonnaise	€6
sourdough bread with butter	€4,50

## big dishes

chicory, ricotta cheese, walnuts, green peas, broad beans	€17,50
chicken leg, white beans, cherry tomato, watercress, baked shallot sauce	€18,50
ravioli filled with shrimp, bisque, chili oil	€19,50

## desserts

4 cheeses from kef	€11
cardamom-yogurt ice cream, lime cake, rhubarb, tarragon	€9
basil mousse, peach, meringue, ginger	€9